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VILADOMY CELADNA

dispozice

BYT C21 3+KK

201
202
105

211
212
213
214
215
216
217
218

schodisté
technické zafizeni budovy
venkovni sklad

zadveéri

Satna

wceC

koupelna

obyvaci pokoj s kuchyni
pokoj

loZnice

balkén

plocha

65,7 m?

balkén

25,2 m?

11,3 m?
6,5 m?
5,6 m?

6,5 m?
2,8 m?
2,1 m?
5,4 m?
23,5 m?
10,6 m?
12,6 m?
25,2 m?
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